e <|8u)3¢

1o\1] 9y

Jan-May 2024
Final Year Major Project Allotment (Jan-May 2024)

S.No URN CRN Student Name Track Guide
Structural
1 2004410 2014012 Arshdeep Kaur Engineering
‘Structural b
2 2004415 2014016 Ashutosh Agnihotri Engineering
Structural
3 2004416 2014017 Ayush Sharma Engineering
Structural I1GS,
4 2004417 2014018 Ayush Thakur Engineering SKS
Structural
5 2004425 2014024 Gurkirat singh Engineering
Structural
6 2004432/ 2014032 Ishaan Sachdeva Engineering :
1 ' = HVS
Structural
7 2004449 2014049 Nabeel Farooqui Engineering
Structural
8 2004455 2014055 Parasmani Gautam Engineering
T APS
Structural
9 20044061 2014059 Pritpal Singh Engineering
Structural
10 2004463 2014061 Rahul Kumar Engineering
: : SVL
Structural
11 2004474 2014071 Saurav kumar Engineering
Structural
12 2104022 2014106 Bhaveeth Singh Engineering
Structural eip
13 2104030 2014111/Ishpreet Kaur Engineering
Structural
14 2104033 2014113 Jaskaran Singh Engineering 5
‘ - MVK
Structural
15 2104036 2014119 Maaninder Singh Matharu ~ Engineering
' Structural
16 2104038 2014137 Mandeep Singh Engineering
Structural
17 2104054 2014128 Vishavjeet Singh Engineering
Environmental
18 2004399 2014003 Abhishek Kumar Singh [Engineering
Environmental
19 2004435 2014035 Jaspal Singh Engineering
! Environmental PPSC
20 2004436 2014036 Jatin Garg Engineering i
' ' Environmental
21 2004438 2014038 Jotsaroop Singh Engineering
Environmental
22 2004439 2014039 Kanika Engineering
Environmental
23 2004444 2014045 Lovepreet Singh Engineering
1 Environmental
24 2004447 2014048 Munish Rana Engineering
! ' ‘ Environmental SPS
25 2004450 2014050 Navdeep singh Engineering
' ' Environmental
26 2004460 2014101 Prabhjot Singh Engineering
| ‘ ' Environmental
27 2004462 2014060 Priyanshu Engineering

Page 1




28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

,51‘

52

2004475
2004481
2004491
2004494
2104018
2104019
2104020
2104023
2104024
2104025
2104026
2104027
2104028
2104029
2104031

2104037

2014072 Shivnandan singh
2014078 Smriti Sharma
2014084 vishal ahuja
2014087 Vishwash Kumar
2014131 Amandeep Kaur
2014130 Amandeep kaur
2014104 Arshdeep Singh
2014107 Gaurav bhardwaj
2014108 Gurkaran Singh
2014109 Gurpreet Singh
2014110 Harmandeep singh
2014133 Harminder Singh
2014134 Harsh Badyal
2014112 Ishpreet Kaur
2014135 Jagmeet singh bedi

2014129 Mandeep kaur

2104045 2014143 Pooja Bhat

2104053

2004407

2004421

2004480

2004488

2004489

2004490

2104021

2014142_Tamn Atwal

2014009 Anurag Kimothi

2014096 Divya Prakash

2014076 Simrandeep Singh

2014081 Triyan Arora

2014082 Vijay prakash

2014083 Vishal

2014105 Ashish yadav

Jan-May 2024

Environmental

‘Engineering

Environmental
Engineering
Environmental

Engineering

Environmental
Engincering
Environmental

[Engineering

Environmental
Engineering
Environmental
Engineering
Environmental

[Engineering

Environmental

‘Engineering

Environmental

[Engineering

Environmental

[Engineering

Environmental
Engineering
Environmental
Engineering
Environmental

Engineering

Environmental
Engineering
Environmental

Engineering

Environmental

Engineering

Environmental
Engineering

‘Geotechnical and

Transportation
Engineering -
Geotechnical and
Transportation
Engineering

‘Geotechnical and

Transportation
Engineering
Geotechnical and
Transportation
Engineering
Geotechnical and
Transportation
Engineering

‘Geotechnical and

Transportation
Engineering

‘Geotechnical and

Transportation
Engineering

Page 2

SDK

BHS

IDS

GSK

PDP

CIS




53

54

55

56

57

Jan-May 2024

2104039 2014120 Manjinder singh

2104041 2014121 Navjot singh Dhillon

2104043 2014122 Pavneet Singh Jassowal

2104044 2014140 Pawandeep Singh

2104052 2014141 Sidhant

Geotechnical and
Transportation
Engineering
Geotechnical and
Transportation
Engineering

‘Geotechnical and

Transportation

Engineering

Geotechnical and
Transportation
Engineering

Geotechnical and

Transportation
Engineering

Page 3

PTG

AMAN




