Jan-May 2024

			ajor Project Allotment	t (Jan-May 2024	•)
S. No	URN	CRN	Student Name	Track	Guide
				Structural	
1	2004410	2014012	Arshdeep Kaur	Engineering	YJS
	200444			Structural	
2	2004415	2014016	Ashutosh Agnihotri	Engineering	
	2001116	201.101.		Structural	JGS, SKS
3	2004416	2014017	Ayush Sharma	Engineering	
1	2004417	2014010	4 1 77 1	Structural	
4	2004417	2014018	Ayush Thakur	Engineering	
-	2004425	2014024	Conditions of the	Structural	
5	2004423	2014024	Gurkirat singh	Engineering	
6	2004432	2014032	Ishaan Sachdeva	Structural	HVS
O	2004432	2014032	Ishaan Sachdeva	Engineering	
7	2004440	2014040	Nabeel Farooqui	Structural	
- '	2004449	2014049	Nabeel Farooqui	Engineering	
8	2004455	2014055	Parasmani Gautam	Structural	
0	2004433	2014033	r arasınanı Gautam	Engineering Structural	APS
0	2004461	2014050	Pritpal Singh		
9	2004401	2014039	i nipai singii	Engineering Structural	
10	2004463	2014061	Rahul Kumar	Engineering	SVL
10	2004403	2014001	Kanui Kumai	Structural	
11	2004474	2014071	Saurav kumar	Engineering	
- 11	2004474	2014071	Saurav Kumar	Structural	PJS
12	2104022	2014106	Bhaveeth Singh	Engineering	
12	2104022	2014100	Bhaveeth Shigh	Structural	
13	2104030	2014111	Ishpreet Kaur	Engineering	
10	2104030	2014111	ishpicet Kaui	Structural	MVK
14	2104033	2014113	Jaskaran Singh	Engineering	
	2101033	2011113	Juskurun Birigir	Structural	
15	2104036	2014119	Maaninder Singh Matharu	Engineering	
			The state of the s	Structural	MDK
16	2104038	2014137	Mandeep Singh	Engineering	
			1 3	Structural	
17	2104054	2014128	Vishavjeet Singh	Engineering	
			, ,	Environmental	
18	2004399	2014003	Abhishek Kumar Singh	Engineering	
				Environmental	
19	2004435	2014035	Jaspal Singh	Engineering	
				Environmental	DDCC
20	2004436	2014036	Jatin Garg	Engineering	PPSC
				Environmental	
21	2004438	2014038	Jotsaroop Singh	Engineering	
				Environmental	
22	2004439	2014039	Kanika	Engineering	
				Environmental	
23	2004444	2014045	Lovepreet Singh	Engineering	
				Environmental	SPS
24	2004447	2014048	Munish Rana	Engineering	
				Environmental	
25	2004450	2014050	Navdeep singh	Engineering	
				Environmental	
26	2004460	2014101	Prabhjot Singh	Engineering	
				Environmental	
27	2004462	2014060	Priyanshu	Engineering	

Jan-May 2024

28	2004475	2014072	Shivnandan singh	Environmental Engineering	SDK
			8	Environmental	
29	2004481	2014078	Smriti Sharma	Engineering	
				Environmental	
30	2004491	2014084	vishal ahuja	Engineering	
			Troini arraja	Environmental	
31	2004494	2014087	Vishwash Kumar	Engineering	
				Environmental	
32	2104018	2014131	Amandeep Kaur	Engineering	
				Environmental	
33	2104019	2014130	Amandeep kaur	Engineering	
			типисор наш	Environmental	
34	2104020	2014104	Arshdeep Singh	Engineering	
	2101020	2011101	rushideep shigh	Environmental	
35	2104023	2014107	Gaurav bhardwaj	Engineering	
- 00	2104023	2014107	Gaurav onardwaj	Environmental	
36	2104024	2014108	Gurkaran Singh	Engineering	
30	2104024	2014100	Guikaran Singii		BHS
37	2104025	2014100	Gurnraat Single	Environmental	
3/	2104023	2014109	Gurpreet Singh	Engineering	
20	2104026	2014110	II	Environmental	
30	2104026	2014110	Harmandeep singh	Engineering	
20	2104027	2014122	T : 1 C: 1	Environmental	
39	2104027	2014133	Harminder Singh	Engineering	
40	2101020	2011121		Environmental	JDS
40	2104028	2014134	Harsh Badyal	Engineering	
				Environmental	
41	2104029	2014112	Ishpreet Kaur	Engineering	
				Environmental	
42	2104031	2014135	Jagmeet singh bedi	Engineering	
				Environmental	
43	2104037	2014129	Mandeep kaur	Engineering	
				Environmental	
44	2104045	2014143	Pooja Bhat	Engineering	
				Environmental	
45	2104053	2014142	Tarun Atwal	Engineering	
				Geotechnical and	
				Transportation	GSK
46	2004407	2014009	Anurag Kimothi	Engineering	
				Geotechnical and	OSK
				Transportation	
47	2004421	2014096	Divya Prakash	Engineering	
				Geotechnical and	
	2004480	2014076	Simrandeep Singh	Transportation	PDP
48				Engineering	
				Geotechnical and	101
				Transportation	
49	2004488	2014081	Triyan Arora	Engineering	
				Geotechnical and	
	2001	2011		Transportation	
50	2004489	2014082	Vijay prakash	Engineering	CJS
				Geotechnical and	CJS
	2004101	201122		Transportation	
51	2004490	2014083	Vishal	Engineering	
				Geotechnical and	
- 50	2104024	201410-	. 1: 1	Transportation	
52	2104021	2014105	Ashish yadav	Engineering	

Jan-May 2024

53	2104039	2014120	Manjinder singh	Geotechnical and Transportation Engineering	PTG
54	2104041	2014121	Navjot singh Dhillon	Geotechnical and Transportation Engineering	
55	2104043	2014122	Pavneet Singh Jassowal	Geotechnical and Transportation Engineering	AMAN
56	2104044	2014140	Pawandeep Singh	Geotechnical and Transportation Engineering	
57	2104052	2014141	Sidhant	Geotechnical and Transportation Engineering	